
International Pilgrim Virgin Statue of Our Lady of Fatima
November 4 - 21, 2023

Dioceses of Covington and Cincinnati

DATE Event Start Venue/Parish Address City Parish Link
Saturday, November 4, 2023 3pm Mass Cathedral Basilica 325 Eighth Street Cincinnati https://www.stpeterinchainscathedral.org/

Sunday, November 5, 2023 9am Mass Cathedral Basilica 326 Eighth Street Cincinnati https://www.stpeterinchainscathedral.org/
Monday, November 6, 2023 11:45am Mass Immaculate Heart of Mary 7820 Beechmont Ave Cincinnati https://www.church.ihom.org/
Monday, November 6, 2023 7:00:00 PM 24hr Vigil St. Gertrude 6543 Miami Ave Cincinnati https://www.stgertrude.org/

Tuesday, November 7, 2023
7:00am, 8am, 11:30am

Mass St. Gertrude 6544 Miami Ave Cincinnati https://www.stgertrude.org/
Wednesday, November 8, 2023 OPEN

Thursday, November 9, 2023 8am Mass St. Susanna 610 Reading Road Mason https://stsusanna.org/
Friday, November 10, 2023 8am Mass St. Susanna 611 Reading Road Mason https://stsusanna.org/

Saturday, November 11, 2023 4:30pm Mass Corpus Christi 527 Forest Ave. Dayton http://ourladyofgracedayton.org/
Sunday, November 12, 2023 9:00am Mass Our Lady of Mercy 533 Odlin Ave. Dayton http://ourladyofgracedayton.org/
Sunday, November 12, 2023 5:00pm Mass Immaculate Conception 2300 S. Smithville Rd Dayton https://www.icparishdayton.org/
Monday, November 13, 2023 9:00am Mass Immaculate Conception 2301 S. Smithville Rd Dayton https://www.icparishdayton.org/
Tuesday, November 14, 2023 12:00pm Mass St. Joseph 411 East 2nd Street Dayton http://www.stjosephdayton.org/

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 1:00 PM Maria Stein 2291 St. Johns Road Maria Stein https://www.mariasteinshrine.org/
Thursday, November 16, 2023 8:00am Mass St. Monica/St George 328 W. McMillan Sreet Cincinnati https://uptowncatholic.org/

Friday, November 17, 2023 10:00am Mass St. Julie Billiart 223 Dayton St Hamilton https://hamiltoncatholic.org/st-julie-billiart
Saturday, November 18, 2023 12:00pm Mass St. Ann 2900 W. Galbraith Road Cincinnati https://saintannparish.org/

Sunday, November 19, 2023 8:45am, 11am Mass Our Lady of Victory 810 Neeb Road Cincinnati https://www.olvdelhi.org/
Monday, November 20, 2023 11:20am Mass PAX CHRISTI 4001 Victoria Way Lexington https://paxchristilex.org/
Tuesday, November 21, 2023 8:15am Mass Cathedral Basilica of the Assumption 1101 Madison Ave Covington https://covcathedral.com/
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